
Date Day Holiday

11-Apr-2024 Thursday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar

13 Apr Saturday Baisakhi

14 Apr Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

17 Apr Wednesday Ramnavami

21 Apr Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

23 May Thursday Buddha Purnima

17 Jun Monday Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha

17 Jul Wednesday Muharram/Ashura

19 Aug Monday Rakshabandhan

26 Aug Monday Janmashtami

16 Sep Monday Milad un-Nabi/Id-e-Milad

2 Oct Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

11 Oct Friday Mahanavmi

12 Oct Saturday Dussehra / Vijaya Dashami

17 Oct Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

7 Nov Saturday Chhath Pooja 

15 Nov Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

24 Nov Sunday Guru Tegh Bahadur Martyrdom Day

25 Dec Wednesday Christmas

06.01.2025 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti

02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami

12.02.2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

25.02.2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri

14.03.2025 Friday Holi

: 22/05/24 to 20/06/24

: 30/12/24 to 02/01/25 

: 30/10/24 to 03/11/24Diwali Vacation

Winter Vacation

Summer Vacation (For Pre Primary - VIII)                        
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